	                             August     
	2020

	
	


	Monday	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	Mem. St. Alphonsus Liguori
	10:15  Mass 
Livestreamed

6 pm Rosary Zoom

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
			8
	9

	
	
	11 am Morning Prayer
Zoom
Mem. St. John Vianney
	Feast  Transfiguration
8-noon Food Collection
11 am Yoga
7 pm Social Hour Zoom


	
	Mem. St. Dominic
	10:15 Mass
Livestreamed

6 pm Rosary Zoom

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	            15
	16

	Feast St. Stephen, Martyr
	Mem. St. Clare

	11 am Morning Prayer
Zoom

	8-noon Food Collection
7 pm Social Hour
Zoom
NO YOGA
	Mem. St. Maximillian Kolbe

	Solemnity of Assumption of BVM

	10:15 Mass
Livestreamed

6 pm Rosary Zoom


	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	 

	11 am Morning Prayer
Zoom

	8-noon Food Collection
11 am Yoga
7 pm Social Hour Zoom
Mem. St. Bernard
	
	Mem. Queenship of BVM
	10:15 Mass
Livestreamed

6 pm Rosary Zoom

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	Feast of Apostle Bartholomew
31
	
	
	8-noon Food Collection
11 am Yoga
7 pm Social Hour Zoom
Mem. St. Monica
	Mem. St. Augustine




	
	10:15 Mass
Livestreamed

6 pm Rosary Zoom



